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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
10.06.2018 - 11:15 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 32.41 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 14 - 15 35.07 MALUKA Ieva LAT Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 13 34.35 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST Tartu 9.06.2018
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 33.91 657
Meet Record!

2. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 35.82 557
3. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.91 470
4. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.16 426
5. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.55 414
6. SHMELJOVA Karina 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 40.50 385
7. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.77 378
8. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.88 375
9. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.90 374

10. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.27 364
11. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.43 360
12. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 41.62 355
13. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.86 349
14. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 42.34 337
15. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.83 326
16. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.91 324
17. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.77 305
18. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.14 297
19. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 44.43 292
20. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 45.10 279
21. ZAHARYTSEVA Danaja 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 45.34 274
22. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 45.87 265
23. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.45 255
24. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 47.24 243
25. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 49.14 215

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. KASEMETS Adry 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.61 522
2. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.32 492

JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.32 492
4. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 38.41 452
5. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.62 444
6. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.22 424
7. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 40.45 387
8. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 41.35 362
9. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.15 318

10. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 43.60 309
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open

1. HARUTJUNJAN Maria 95 Spordiklubi Garant 32.77 728
2. JEFIMOVA Eneli 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 33.91 657

Meet Record!

3. PAESLANE Diana 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.52 571
4. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Garant 35.82 557
5. KASEMETS Adry 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.61 522
6. LIIVAND Merle 91 TOPi Ujumisklubi 36.66 520
7. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 36.70 518
8. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.32 492

MAELL Katariina 00 Spordiklubi Shark 37.32 492
JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.32 492

11. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.91 470
12. NAZAROVA Sofia 03 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 38.41 452
13. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.62 444
14. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.16 426
15. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.22 424
16. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.55 414
17. ZORINA Maria 02 Maardu Ujumisklubi 39.61 412
18. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 39.70 409
19. HUETT Johanna 03 MyFitness 40.45 387
20. SHMELJOVA Karina 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 40.50 385
21. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.77 378
22. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.88 375
23. VILSAR Charlotta 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.90 374
24. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.27 364
25. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 41.35 362
26. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 41.43 360
27. KAPTEN Liis 06 MyFitness 41.62 355
28. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.86 349
29. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 42.34 337
30. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.83 326
31. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.91 324
32. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.15 318
33. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 43.60 309
34. ANDERSON Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.77 305
35. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.14 297
36. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 44.43 292
37. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 45.10 279
38. ZAHARYTSEVA Danaja 05 Maardu Ujumisklubi 45.34 274
39. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 45.87 265
40. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.45 255
41. ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra 08 Spordiklubi Dilan 47.24 243
42. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 49.14 215


